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PARTICIPANTS AT CSPCWG8 

 

 
Member 
State 

Name E-mail 

Australia Mr Jeff WOOTTON (Vice-Chairman) jeff.wootton@defence.gov.au 
Brazil Cdr Francisco ROGÉRIO Ribeiro da Silva rogerio@chm.mar.mil.br 
Canada Mr David PRINCE Dave.Prince@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
Denmark Ms Nina GRAASBØL-SCHMIDT ng@kms.dk  

Finland Mr Mikko HOVI 
Mr Juha KORHONEN (days 3 and 4 only) 

mikko.hovi@liikennevirasto.fi  
juha.korhonen@liikennevirasto.fi 

France Mr Olivier PARVILLERS olivier.parvillers@shom.fr 

Germany Ms Sylvia SPOHN sylvia.spohn@bsh.de  

Italy Cdr Paolo DEI paolo.dei@marina.difesa.it 
Japan Mr Teruo KANAZAWA kanazawa@jha.jp  

Korea  
(rep of) 

Mr Namhoon KIM  

Mr Baeksoo KIM 

kimnhoon@korea.kr 
kimbs1@korea.kr 

Latvia Mr Mikus RANKA Mikus.Ranka@lhd.lv 

Netherlands Mr Maarten DE GRAAF m.de.graaf@mindef.nl  
Norway Mrs Inger TELLEFSEN 

Ms Gro JOHNSEN 
inger.tellefsen@statkart.no 
gro.johnsen@statkart.no 

Spain Cdr Álvaro GUITART ihmesp@fn.mde.es 
Sweden Mr Magnus WALLHAGEN 

Ms Anita Bodin 

Magnus.Wallhagen@sjofartsverket.se 
Anita.Bodin@sjofartsverket.se 

United 
Kingdom 
 

Mr Peter JONES (Chairman) 
Mr Andrew HEATH-COLEMAN (Secretary) 
Ms Birgit SCHUENEMANN 

peter.jones@ukho.gov.uk 
andrew.coleman@ukho.gov.uk  
birgit.schuenemann@ukho.gov.uk 

USA  Mr Robert HEELEY (NOAA) 
Miss Jacqueline BARONE (NGA) 

robert.heeley@noaa.gov 
Jacqueline.Barone@nga.mil  

IHB Mr Michel HUET mhuet@ihb.mc   
   
Industry 
Observers 

  

ESRI Craig GREENE cgreene@esri.com 

Jeppesen Justin HORNBY Justin.Hornby@jeppesen.com 

   

 

17 IHO Member States + 2 industry observers. 27 individuals in total. 
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